BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

09.01.2025.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli N T%a;r& ezr%vatla? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+fmalssh|1+me2ssh| gg ng | og8ov25 | ggov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:30| 5377 |CORUM BELEDI. KONYASPOR 4.15|3.55]1.95]|1.91/1.33|1.26]11.95/1.95|3.25/1.35|/1.40]|1.70|2.95[11.90|1.95|2.40|3.75|1.55|1.60]|1.15|1.35
19:30| 5247 |PAOK AEK 2.45|3.25|3.05|1.40(1.36|1.57]|1.70|2.25|4.15|1.45|/1.50]1.90|3.75]|2.00 | 1.85|2.65 | 4.55|1.30 | 1.40| 1.45|1.50
21:00| 2061 |SHEFFIELD UTD CARDIFF 1.90|3.85|4.35|1.27 |1.32|2.04]1.85|2.00|3.40|1.35/1.45]|1.75/3.10]1.95|1.90|2.50|3.85]|1.20|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21:05‘ 7103 ‘MACCABI T.A. ‘MILANO 2.20|15.4]2.00]11.93|1.77]12.10|15.4|2.00| 0.5 | 2.00|2.00] 0.5 | 1.85|2.00 |172.5| 2.00 | 2.00 2.10]1.90
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl105| 9-12 | 10-12 11 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
02:00‘ 7766 ‘PAUL T. ‘AUGER F. 1.7012.20|-1.52.65/1.50|1.80|2.00| -1.5 | 1.85/2.00|24.5|1.95/1.95[/2.60|1.55|1.15]1.75|2.00 | 3.45]2.20 | 2.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f : Tmé%vael? i
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | underz5 | over25 | overas | overis | 2.5 |1smatssh|1+hazwh| gg ng | ogeov2s |ggsovas| oweros | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:00| 5378 |GAZIANTEP ISTANBULSPOR 1.75]13.85|4.90|1.20/1.29|2.16|2.50|1.60|2.35|1.25|1.30|1.50|2.30|1.65|2.40|1.95|2.85]|1.10|1.35]|1.45|1.50
21:30| 1848 |BEERSCHOT W. ANDERLECHT 4.7013.65|1.85|2.05/1.33|1.23]2.15/1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.65]|1.80|2.10|2.20|3.45]|1.55|1.55]|1.15|1.35
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x | 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | wn | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
20:00| 7101 [MONACO BARCELONA 1.60|16.6|3.15]|1.46|2.65|1.75|15.6|2.50| -4.5 |2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95 | 1.95 |169.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.50 | 3.00
21:30| 7181 |CHARLEROI LUDWIGSBURG 3.20|15.61.55]|2.65|1.41]2.65|15.6|1.65| 5.5 |1.95/1.95] 2.5 |1.95|1.95|151.5/ 1.95|1.95 3.05]1.45
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1stSetWinner |  Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 1-1 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
11 :35‘ 7770 ‘PUTINTSEVA Y. SHNAIDER D. 1.7512.20]|-1.5|2.50/1.60]1.80|2.15] -2.5 |2.00|1.90]|21.5|1.95|1.95]|1.90|2.00|1.50|1.25|1.85|2.70]2.20 | 3.00
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 15t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
19:30‘ 7502 ‘SWEDEN ‘ICELAND 1.40|8.85/4.20]-3.5/2.15/1.80]1.55/7.80/3.50| -1.5 | 1.80|2.15]59.5|1.90 | 2.00|29.5|1.95|1.95[29.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f : Tmé%vael? i
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | underz5 | over25 | overas | overis | 2-5 |1smatssh|1+hazwh| gg ng | ogeov2s |ggsovas| oweros | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:00| 4029 |REAL MADRID MALLORCA 1.45/5.85|10.6]1.16|1.28|3.75|2.60|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.40]2.00 |2.00|2.20|3.40]|1.10|1.40]1.95|1.95
21:45| 2059 [EVERTON PETERBOROUGH 1.40/6.25|10.1]1.14|1.23|3.85|2.90|1.50|2.10|1.20|1.35|1.45|2.05|1.90|2.10|2.10|2.95]|1.10|1.45]1.75|1.80
22:00| 2419 |DUNDEE RANGERS 8.505.65/1.45|13.35/1.24/1.1512.90|1.50 |2.15]1.20 | 1.35|1.45]2.05|1.70|2.35|2.00 | 2.80]1.65|1.70| 1.10 | 1.45
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see 5 :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | Han [ 2 2 | haw [ 2 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
21:15| 7104 |PANATHINAIKOS ‘PARTIZAN MOZ. 1.50]15.9|4.05|1.37|3.20|1.65|17.0|2.90| -6.5 | 2.00|2.00| -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |169.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.45|3.75
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:26
THURSDAY, 09.01.2025.

! First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team2
FOOTBALL Final Result [ Tllme- Full' Iwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:trifms Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - Boms;ea’;ns © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder,
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 1%ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | owerl5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/3663 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN BENGAL.SC 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80|1.85|6.00]1.95|6.75]|1.55| 1.85|2.00 | 2.10
12:00| 5370 |TUR C |[ERZURUM GOZTEPE 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80/3.70]9.00|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.70 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
13:00111132|VIEC |NAM DINH BINH DUO. 1.4514.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.57 |3.50)2.80|12.0|1.72|2.05] 1.50 | 4.00
13:00111478/ASEAN KAYA CO.AN.D. 5.00|5.15|1.43]10.0/1.97]27.0/2.80|2.90|1.35]1.95/1.95]|7.25|6.75[2.40 | 11.0|1.47 |3.00| 1.50 | 1.67 | 3.25 | 1.33
13:45 11488‘ASEAN LION CITY K.LUMPUR 1.90]3.50|3.70)2.95|5.40|4.90|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.50 | 2.10)1.67 |4.30]2.10|8.00|1.53|1.80]1.68 | 2.20
14:00 11126‘ETH 1 |MEKELLE WOLWALO 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.4112.70 | 5.40

14:30111118EGYP2|LA VIENA SUEZ 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.05|7.2515.70 | 15.0[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.90 2.25

14:30111122 EGYP2|EL QANAH ALEXAN.SC 1.63|3.40|5.80]2.55/10.04.70|18.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.40 2.35
14:30111124|[EGYP2| TERSANA TEL.EGYPT 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 5.70 2.20

14:3011489/ ASEAN BUR.UTD. PUSAMAN. 1.50]4.10|5.90)2.15]9.003.20|20.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.87|1.60)1.53|3.45|2.45|11.0|1.53|1.85]1.43|3.20
14:30| 3922 EGYC |ZAMALEK ABU QAIR 1.3714.50|7.75]11.93|14.012.65[33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.85|1.52]1.50|3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88|2.15]1.454.90
14:30| 5371 |TUR C |CORUM BE. KONYASP. 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.90)11.0/5.40/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90|5.50(2.45/11.0|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.00 | 1.93
15:00111128/OMA 1 RUSTAQ SUR 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00[9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.30 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00|2.10 | 2.90|3.05 | 3.10
15:00111247|OMA 1 |IBRI SAHAM 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00/5.10]8.009.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.50]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
15:00111365/CFR  |HAJDUK OSNABRUCK ]1.70]4.30|3.60]2.40|5.20 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.2711.32
15:30111378PRMV |LAZIO M19 JUVEN.M19 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.502.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
15:30/3664 |IND 1 |AIZAWL SR.DECCAN 4.20/3.45/1.8016.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|5.70 | 5.502.30 | 10.0| 1.75 | 4.80]1.72| 2.05|2.70 | 1.78
16:00111368/CFR  |OSIJEK OPATIJA 1.35]4.60|7.25)11.87 | 11.0)2.60|32.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.77|1.50)1.42|3.15)|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00| 1.42 | 4.40
16:00111369/CFR  [PLZEN PADERBORN 2.00/3.70|3.00)3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
16:00111370|CFR  |[FORTUN.D. BODO 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.00|3.35]7.75|6.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]3.20 | 2.85|1.67 | 5.60] 1.62 | 5.00| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.73 | 1.65
16:00111379|PRMV |SASS.M19 VERON.M19 1.80]3.80/3.50)2.70 | 5.30)4.509.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00)1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57|1.85]1.67 | 2.20
16:00111903|INDS1 |CHENNAIY. ODISHA 2.20/3.40|3.0013.45/4.80]6.00|8.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.90|2.55[1.75|5.10]1.92|7.00|1.53 | 1.75|1.85 | 2.05
16:20111129OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. AL SEEB 3.30|3.00]2.2515.80|3.70(10.0|7.25]1.41]2.70 | 540 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.25|7.25[2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
16:35| 2952 |KWT 1 TADAMON YARMOUK 1.75]3.50 1 4.50)2.70 | 6.75]4.30 | 11.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.63 |4.30|2.25 | 11.0|1.58 | 1.97|1.65 | 2.45
16:45|2981 |SAU 1 |FATEH WAHDA 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60/4.80]6.50|9.00|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]3.202.60|1.83|6.00]1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.85[1.97 | 2.15
17:0011123[ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY ST.GEORGE 3.30|3.00|2.25 1.47 12.50 | 5.00

17:00| 2982 |[SAU 1 |AL RIYADH AL KHALE. 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.25|2.05|7.00)2.10 | 7.501.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
17:00| 5243 |GRC C |PANACHAI. OFI 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.55]17.04.501.72]2.00|3.60|2.90]|7.50|7.50(2.80|13.0]1.75|5.00]|1.97 | 2.50|3.90 | 1.85
17:00| 5372 |TUR C |GAZIANTEP ISTANBUL. 1.67]3.70/4.70)2.50|7.00|4.00|{13.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.80)2.30 | 11.0|1.55|1.85]1.57 | 2.40
17:45111292BRSPK|F.LUZ M20 OP.PR M20 16.0 8.00 | 1.12 4.7011.15|1.40

18:00111119BAH 1 |SITRA MALKIYA 2.20/3.30|3.103.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.15|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
18:00111127)BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. EAST RIF. 1.67 1 3.50 |5.10)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.78 |4.80|2.65|13.0|1.92|2.40] 1.83 | 3.50
18:00111293BRSPK|S.J0S.M20 RETRO M20 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50 |5.20]6.25|9.001.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.302.601.90 | 6.00]2.15|8.00]|1.67 | 2.05|2.05|2.40
18:0011294/BRSPK|B.SP M20 T.LUS.M20 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.83|14.012.40|37.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.67|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77|2.05]1.38 | 4.60
18:0011295{BRSPK|A.SAN.M20 BRAS.M20 1.80]3.50/4.20)12.75]6.50|4.80|11.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.10]1.73 |4.60)2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.05]1.75 | 2.60

18:0011371|BRSPK|OPER.M20 JUVEN.M20 8.00/5.30|1.30)14.0/1.75]38.02.35|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|9.50 | 10.0|3.00 | 14.0] 1.42 | 2.95]1.80 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.33

18:00111372BRSPK/H.LUZ M20 D.BOS.M20 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.95|2.30]1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]|1.92|2.80

18:50| 2953 |[KWT 1 |QUADSIA KUWAL.SC 6.25|3.90|1.50)10.0/2.25]120.03.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]8.50 | 8.003.00 | 13.0]1.65|4.10]|2.00 | 2.40 | 4.50 | 1.67
19:00| 2983 |SAU 1 [NASSRR. AL AKHD. 1.32]5.00/8.00)1.80]14.012.40|38.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.60|1.40)1.42|3.00)3.00|14.0|1.75]|2.00]1.35 | 4.60
19:30| 5244 |GRC C|PAOK AEK 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
19:30| 5373 |TUR C |KASIMPASA FENERBAH. 18.011.0/1.07)28.0|1.20165.0{1.60|4.70|1.15/1.40|1.55|19.0|18.0)3.15|19.0|1.12|1.67|1.80|1.95]5.00 | 1.05
20:00/11296/BRSPK TANAB.M20 CRUZ M20 4.50|3.50|1.75]6.75|2.70]11.0 | 4.30 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50 [ 2.25|11.0| 1.63 |4.30| 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
20:15/11297BRSPK|TUPA M20 CRB M20 5.80|3.80]1.55]9.00|2.25|17.0/3.60]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.70|13.0|1.65|3.90[1.78 | 2.15]3.70 | 1.63
20:15/11298 BRSPK COMER.M20 VITOR.M20 4.40/3.45|1.78|6.75|2.75]12.0 | 5.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.25|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 5.00]| 1.80 | 2.25|2.95 | 1.85
20:15/11373|BRSPK|C.TIE.M20 AM.RN M20 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.565]3.25|2.70|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
20:1511374BRSPK|D.BRA.M20 CORIT.M20 2.70/3.20|2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|8.00/1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]|4.403.45[2.10|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
20:15/11584 BRSPK/BAND.M20 AZUR.M20 4.50|3.50|1.75]6.75/2.70]11.0 | 4.30 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50 | 2.25|11.0| 1.63 |4.30| 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
21:00111490/ISLRK |LEIKNIR IR REYKJ. 2.80|4.00|2.05|4.30 | 3.05 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.25/1.30

21:00/ 2051 [ENFAC|SHEF.UTD. CARDIFF 1.83]3.70/4.20)2.90|7.00)5.50|14.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.00|2.30)1.85|5.60)|2.60|12.0|1.88|2.40]1.95|3.20

21:00| 4010 |[ESPSC|REAL MAD. MALLORCA 1.35]5.60|9.50)1.87 |17.0]2.60 | 60.02.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.72|1.48]1.43|3.05|3.40 | 17.0|1.75]|2.05]1.38 | 5.00

21:30/ 1844 BEL C | BEERSC.W. ANDERLEC. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.002.70]12.0 | 4.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.00 [ 2.35|11.0]1.73 |4.601.72| 2.10| 2.80 | 1.75

21:45/11299BRSPK|INT.L M20 COIMB.M20 2.00/3.45|3.4513.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30(1.72|4.80]2.00 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75[1.75 | 2.20
21:45| 2052 |[ENFAC|FULHAM WATFORD 1.35]5.30/8.00)1.8714.012.60|40.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.72|1.48]1.43|3.05|3.10|14.0|1.75|2.05]1.38 | 4.70
21:45/2053 [ENFAC|EVERTON PETERBOR. 1.2815.90/9.50)1.70|17.0)2.30|55.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.55|1.37]1.37 |2.703.10 | 17.0|1.75]|1.97 | 1.30 | 4.70
22:0011375BRSPK|OESTE M20 PALM.M20 7.50|4.60]1.37113.0|1.88|33.0/2.60]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00|9.00|2.80|14.0|1.43|3.15[1.67|1.97|4.40|1.37
22:00/2406 |SCO1 |DUNDEE RANGERS 8.00/5.30|1.35[14.0/1.83]40.02.55|2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.05]|10.0 | 10.5]2.80 | 13.0|1.42|2.90|1.60 | 1.88|4.40 | 1.33
23:45/11376/BRSPK|FERR.M20 MAZAG.M20 1.4814.10/6.25]12.15]10.013.20|25.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.702.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.55 | 4.00
00:00/11300BRSPK|FERR.M20 SANTO.M20 4.30|3.50|1.7816.50|2.75]10.5|4.502.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.70 | 5.20 | 2.25|10.0| 1.63 | 4.30| 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
00:00{11329BRSPK|LINEN.M20 FLUM.M20 4.60|3.60|1.7016.75/2.55]13.04.00|2.41]1.50]2.25|2.10]5.70 | 5.602.25|11.0]| 1.62 | 4.00| 1.55 | 1.85|2.40 | 1.58
00:15/11301BRSPK/GUAR.M20 N.IG.M20 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.405.60|10.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.502.95|2.30)1.77 | 5.202.25 | 9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
00:55111154 MEX1 |TOLUCAW MAZATL.W 1.05]12.0/22.011.20|33.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 225|235

03:00{11155MEX1 |ATLAS W PACHUCA W 7.504.801.35113.01.85|33.0|2.55]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00|9.00|2.80|14.0|1.43|3.05[1.70|1.98|4.40|1.35
05:00{11156)MEX1 |[MONTERR.W |PUMAS U.W 1.25]5.80/9.00)1.62]15.012.15[{40.0/2.90 |1.35|1.901.90|1.45|1.30)1.32|2.45)|2.80|13.0|1.75]1.85]1.25 | 4.50
10:30/4792 |IDN 1 |BARITOP. PERSIJA 3.25|3.25|2.1515.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.35|9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.82|2.45]|2.75 | 2.20
10:30/4793 IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. MADUR.UTD 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.50|5.00{11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82|5.40)|2.50 | 11.0|1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
10:35/4673 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. WEST.UTD. 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.15|2.25|1.92]11.63 |4.10)2.30 | 11.0]1.60|1.97 | 1.62 | 2.50
10:45| 3681 |BANPL |DHAKA W. BROTHE.U. 16.08.00/1.12)125.01.33 3.2011.301.73 2.00|2.15

10:45| 3682 BANPL|MOHAMM.D. RAHMATG. 1.5683.90|5.20)12.30|7.7513.50|16.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.92|1.72]1.50 | 3.40)2.25| 11.0|1.50 | 1.65] 1.45 | 2.40

11:00111377|ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB MAC.NAZ. 1.2715.40/9.00]1.67 16.0]2.25|45.0|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.32]|1.33|2.65|2.80|14.0|1.78|1.97|1.28 | 4.60




